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Number of cases in Texas, 2013:    6,769
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Source: Texas Health Care Information Collection. Texas Hospital Inpatient Discharge Public Use Data File, 2013.
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Source: Texas Health Care Information Collection. Texas Hospital Inpatient Discharge Public Use Data File, 2013.
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    25

    14

   134

     6

    30

Fewer than 5 cases

    66

    18

     5

    17

    60

Fewer than 5 cases

   118



Rio Grande Regional Hospital

Mission Regional Medical Center

McAllen Medical Center

Doctors Hospital-Renaissance

MCALLEN-EDINBURG-MISSION MSA

University Medical Center

Lubbock Heart Hospital

Covenant Medical Center-Lakeside

Covenant Medical Center

LUBBOCK MSA

Longview Regional Medical Center

Good Shepherd Medical Center

LONGVIEW MSA

Laredo Medical Center

Doctors Hospital-Laredo

Number of Cases

0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225

Carotid Endarterectomy Volume, 2013
Diagnosis Present on Admission (POA) included in calculations, POA exempt hospitals excluded

Better quality may be associated with greater volume
(C) Comment submitted by hospital

page=10
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